
Rd. 1 Rd. 2
1  Timothy Conover  Holly Springs  NC 2014 75 73 148
2  Bryce Hendrix  Greenville  NC 2015 75 76 151
3  John Landers  Raleigh  NC 2015 75 78 153
4  Simmons Wesley  Goldsboro  NC 2016 75 81 156
5  Patrick Stephenson  Four Oaks  NC 2016 77 80 157
6  Dillon Wilson  Winston-Salem  NC 2014 83 77 160
7  Joey Funderburg  Wilmington  NC 2016 80 81 161
8  Alex Scott  Raleigh  NC 2017 82 80 162
8  Holden Strickland  Littleton  NC 2014 80 82 162
8  Nash Neptune  Pinehurst  NC 2016 78 84 162
8  Benjamin Ferris  Charlotte  NC 2017 80 82 162
8  Will Hicks  Camden  SC 2015 78 84 162

13  Corey Wilson  Raleigh  NC 2016 81 82 163
14  Jacob Tew  Wilmington  NC 2014 84 80 164
14  Levi Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 83 81 164
14  Luke Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 82 82 164
14  Mark Johnston  Lewisville  NC 2015 84 80 164
18  Patrick Talledo  Blythewood  SC 2015 84 81 165
18  Robert McPartland  Cary  NC 2016 85 80 165
20  Jay Minter  Sanford  NC 2015 83 84 167
20  Claudio Soukamneuth  Cary  NC 2016 80 87 167
20  David Song  Greensboro  NC 2016 85 82 167
23  Timmy Leonard  Cary  NC 2016 83 85 168
23  Brian Chen  Cary  NC 2017 84 84 168
23  Joseph Wrenn  Mebane  NC 2015 86 82 168
23  Jacob Smith  Holly Springs  NC 2014 88 80 168
27  Peter Gasperini  South Boston  VA 2015 82 87 169
27  Adam Garrott  Asheville  NC 2015 85 84 169
27  Grant Lewis  Raleigh  NC 2016 86 83 169
30  David White  Kinston  NC 2014 84 86 170
30  Candler Rice  Asheville  NC 2016 85 85 170
32  Dalton Mauldin  Sanford  NC 2017 86 85 171
33  Carson Castelli  Greensboro  NC 2018 87 85 172
33  Theodore Haseltine  Raleigh  NC 2014 89 83 172
35  Dylan Fisher  Charlotte  NC 2016 92 81 173
36  Ian Wickline  Beulaville  NC 2015 88 86 174
36  Spencer Coble  Greensboro  NC 2015 92 82 174
38  Blake Taylor  Atkinson  NC 2016 86 90 176
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38  Kevin Wiles  Cary  NC 2016 85 91 176
38  Garrett Wickline  Beulaville  NC 2015 91 85 176
41  Nick Stottlemyer  Port Tobacco  MD 2014 91 87 178
42  Hunter Shelton  Dry Fork  VA 2017 87 92 179
43  Brice Connors  Garner  NC 2016 90 90 180
43  Joseph Gugliotta  Raleigh  NC 2016 94 86 180
45  Jarred Lisec  Clayton  NC 2014 95 87 182
46  Chase Tickle  Raleigh  NC 2018 86 97 183
47  Morgan Johns  Creedmoor  NC 2015 85 100 185
48  Avery Papalia  Kernersville  NC 2017 91 95 186
49  Walker Singleton  Raleigh  NC 2016 93 96 189
49  Corey Johnson  Oxford  NC 2014 96 93 189
51  Michael Bandoni  Wake Forest  NC 2015 99 93 192
52  Ben Canady  Hope Mills  NC 2019 95 98 193
53  Tanner Koon  Fairview  NC 2015 104 95 199
54  Joseph Geiger  Cary  NC 2015 104 105 209
61  Alston Taylor  Lincolnton  NC 2015 84 WDI WDI
61  Scott Pechacek  Cary  NC 2015 81 WD WD
61  Zach Chapman  Culloden  WV 2017 87 WD WD
61  William Lewis  Zebulon  NC 2015 89 WD WD
61  Andrew Slattery  Charlotte  NC 2015 100 WD WD
61  Jelani Hedley  Raleigh  NC 2017 WD ~ WD
61  Mario Santiago  Chapel Hill  NC 2015 WD ~ WD

JUNIOR/SENIOR DIVISION
1  Timothy Conover  Holly Springs  NC 2014 75 73 148
2  Bryce Hendrix  Greenville  NC 2015 75 76 151
3  John Landers  Raleigh  NC 2015 75 78 153
4  Dillon Wilson  Winston-Salem  NC 2014 83 77 160
5  Holden Strickland  Littleton  NC 2014 80 82 162
5  Will Hicks  Camden  SC 2015 78 84 162
7  Jacob Tew  Wilmington  NC 2014 84 80 164
7  Levi Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 83 81 164
7  Luke Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 82 82 164
7  Mark Johnston  Lewisville  NC 2015 84 80 164

11  Patrick Talledo  Blythewood  SC 2015 84 81 165
12  Jay Minter  Sanford  NC 2015 83 84 167
13  Jacob Smith  Holly Springs  NC 2014 88 80 168
13  Joseph Wrenn  Mebane  NC 2015 86 82 168
15  Peter Gasperini  South Boston  VA 2015 82 87 169
15  Adam Garrott  Asheville  NC 2015 85 84 169
17  David White  Kinston  NC 2014 84 86 170
18  Theodore Haseltine  Raleigh  NC 2014 89 83 172
19  Ian Wickline  Beulaville  NC 2015 88 86 174
19  Spencer Coble  Greensboro  NC 2015 92 82 174
21  Garrett Wickline  Beulaville  NC 2015 91 85 176
22  Nick Stottlemyer  Port Tobacco  MD 2014 91 87 178



23  Jarred Lisec  Clayton  NC 2014 95 87 182
24  Morgan Johns  Creedmoor  NC 2015 85 100 185
25  Corey Johnson  Oxford  NC 2014 96 93 189
26  Michael Bandoni  Wake Forest  NC 2015 99 93 192
27  Tanner Koon  Fairview  NC 2015 104 95 199
28  Joseph Geiger  Cary  NC 2015 104 105 209

 Scott Pechacek  Cary  NC 2015 81 WD WD
 William Lewis  Zebulon  NC 2015 89 WD WD
 Andrew Slattery  Charlotte  NC 2015 100 WD WD
 Mario Santiago  Chapel Hill  NC 2015 WD ~ WD
 Alston Taylor  Lincolnton  NC 2015 84 WDI WDI

FRESHMAN/SOPHOMORE DIVISION
1 Wesley Simmons  Goldsboro  NC 2016 75 81 156
2  Patrick Stephenson  Four Oaks  NC 2016 77 80 157
3  Joey Funderburg  Wilmington  NC 2016 80 81 161
4  Nash Neptune  Pinehurst  NC 2016 78 84 162
4  Alex Scott  Raleigh  NC 2017 82 80 162
4  Benjamin Ferris  Charlotte  NC 2017 80 82 162
7  Corey Wilson  Raleigh  NC 2016 81 82 163
8  Robert McPartland  Cary NC 2016 85 80 165
9  Claudio Soukamneuth  Cary  NC 2016 80 87 167
9  David Song  Greensboro  NC 2016 85 82 167

11  Timmy Leonard  Cary NC 2016 83 85 168
11  Brian Chen  Cary  NC 2017 84 84 168
13  Grant Lewis  Raleigh  NC 2016 86 83 169
14  Candler Rice  Asheville  NC 2016 85 85 170
15  Dalton Mauldin  Sanford  NC 2017 86 85 171
16  Carson Castelli  Greensboro  NC 2018 87 85 172
17  Dylan Fisher  Charlotte  NC 2016 92 81 173
18  Blake Taylor  Atkinson  NC 2016 86 90 176
18  Kevin Wiles  Cary  NC 2016 85 91 176
20  Hunter Shelton  Dry Fork  VA 2017 87 92 179
21  Brice Connors  Garner  NC 2016 90 90 180
21  Joseph Gugliotta  Raleigh  NC 2016 94 86 180
23  Chase Tickle  Raleigh  NC 2018 86 97 183
24  Avery Papalia  Kernersville  NC 2017 91 95 186
25  Walker Singleton  Raleigh  NC 2016 93 96 189
26  Ben Canady  Hope Mills  NC 2019 95 98 193
28  Zach Chapman  Culloden  WV 2017 87 WD WD
28  Jelani Hedley  Raleigh  NC 2017 WD ~ WD


